
2022 - 2023 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
 
We are pleased to announce the University holiday schedule for the 2022 - 2023 fiscal year. 
 
Independence Day   Monday, July 4, 2022 
Labor Day    Monday, September 5, 2022 
Thanksgiving    Thursday, November 24, 2022 - Friday, November 25, 2022 
 
Christmas Holiday: Friday, December 23, 2022 through Monday, January 2, 2023* 
Christmas Eve   Friday, December 23, 2022 
Christmas Day   Monday, December 26, 2022 
Holiday Break   Tuesday, December 27 through Thursday, December 29, 2022 
New Year’s Eve   Friday, December 30, 2022 
New Year’s Day   Monday, January 2, 2023 
All offices will reopen on Tuesday, January 3, 2023 
 
Good Friday    Friday, April 7, 2023 
Memorial Day    Monday, May 29, 2023 
Juneteenth    Monday, June 19, 2023 
Floating Holiday  You may choose to use this holiday on any day you wish 

throughout the year, including but not limited to the following: 
President’s Day, Veteran’s Day, your Birthday, Flag Day, etc. 

 
*Several offices will need to remain open during the period between Christmas & New Year’s 
Day. Should you be required to work during this period, these holiday hours worked will be 
compensated in accordance with our holiday pay policy. Reminder: Holiday pay is forfeited if 
you are absent from work immediately prior to or following one of these holidays unless 
vacation time is used/approved or sick time is used supported by a physician’s statement 
documenting date(s) and illness 


